
  

Friday Night Motocross 
Current Standings 
Thursday, April 20, 2023 

	
SPRING SERIES CURRENT STANDINGS	

The best of 4 of 5 races will count towards the series 
* less than 3 riders to make a class (no points given,marked with an * or 0)	

50cc Yamaha  ............................................... Total 
1 2 Aceser Lopez .............................. 25 
2 124 Jace Finn .................................... 22 
3 527 Cooper Mahoney ........................ 20 
4 716 Bria Lasiter .................................. 18 
5 62 Hunter Hubbell ............................ 16 
6 223 Cooper Lang ............................... 15 
7 152 Kolbi Bridges ............................... 14 
8 324 Tyler House ................................ 13 
9 521 Charlee Poling ............................ 12 
10 539 Brooklyn Lemke .......................... 11 
11 556 Ray Moon ................................... 10 
12 12 Tilton Burrage ............................... 9 
13 94 Deegan Knaggs ............................ 8 
14 63 Kasson Gully ................................. 7 
15 251 Cooper Lemke .............................. 5 
16 28 Zane Que ...................................... 5 
17 888 Bohdi Ballard ................................ 5 
18 916 Jaxson Rippy ................................ 5 
19 411 Tatin Davis .................................... 5 
20 39 Ty Hanson .................................... 5 
21 O26 Huxley Brown ................................ 5 
   
50cc Honda  
1 9 James Siepert ............................. 25 
2 24 Ace Veerkamp ............................ 22 
3 67 owen Mars .................................. 20 
4 185 Jordan Burgaren ......................... 18 
5 107 Lyla Bunnett ................................ 16 
6 105 Weston Joiner ............................. 15 
   
50cc 4-6 Beginner  ................................................  
1 822 Cael Tate .................................... 25 
2 527 Curren Konkel ............................. 22 
3 627 Carson Craig ............................... 20 
4 35 Leo Romero ................................ 18 
5 91 Kainoa Vance ............................. 16 
6 542 Ace Veerkamp ............................ 15 
7 716 Bria Lasiter .................................. 14 
8 2 Aceesen Lopez ........................... 13 
9 94 Deegan Knaggs .......................... 12 
10 7 Mikey Michaud ............................ 11 
11 430x Jason Rogers .............................. 10 
12 950 Walker Link ................................... 9 
13 141 Weston Trauman .......................... 8 
14 521 Charlee Poling .............................. 7 
15 223 Cooper Lang ................................. 5 
16 556 Ray Moon ..................................... 5 
   
50cc 7-8 Beginner  ................................................  
1 258 Brock Barber ............................... 25 
2 94 Waylon Dosh .............................. 22 
3 378k Donald Johnson .......................... 20 
4 442e Warren Lowe .............................. 18 
5 108 Adalynn Bennett ......................... 16 
6 181 Hunter Froedge ........................... 15 
7 22 Luca Shafer ................................ 14 
8 150 D.J. Grygierczyk ......................... 13 
9 44 Garrett Bower ............................. 12 

10 224 Jayce Berggren ........................... 11 
11 419k Grayson Downing ....................... 10 
12 86 D.J. Hovarter ................................. 9 
13 77 Kane Snyder ................................. 8 
14 221 Cory Brown ................................... 7 
15 124 Colin Edwards ............................... 5 
16 109 Hudson Norman ............................ 5 
17 55 Cason Foss ................................... 5 
18 112 Arabella Calro ............................... 5 
19 25 Dreydon Hagopian ........................ 5 
20 99 Grayson Trevino ........................... 5 
21 412 Dallas Nunn .................................. 5 
   
50cc Open Class  .................................................  
1 258 Brock Barber ............................... 25 
2 181 Hunter Froedge ........................... 22 
3 41 Jaxon Konkel .............................. 20 
4 22 Luca Shafer ................................ 18 
5 94 Waylon Dosh .............................. 16 
6 378v Donald Johnson .......................... 15 
7 942e Warren Lowe .............................. 14 
8 150 D.J. Grygierczyk ......................... 13 
9 44 Garrett Bower ............................. 12 
10 25 Dreydon Hagopian ...................... 11 
11 225 Jameson Martin .......................... 10 
12 221 Cory Brown ................................... 9 
13 488 Maverick Dickson .......................... 8 
14 124 Colin Edwards ............................... 7 
15 77 Kane Snyder ................................. 5 
16 99 Grayson Trevino ........................... 5 
17 109 Hudson Norman ............................ 5 
18 7 Hunter Haley ................................. 5 
19 412 Dallas Nunn .................................. 5 
20 55 Cason Foss ................................... 5 
   
65cc Beginner   .....................................................  
1 175 Jesse Brown ............................... 25 
2 541 Axel Veerkamp ........................... 22 
3 542 Kolten Larson .............................. 20 
4 707 Elijah Salgado ............................. 18 
5 170 Jace Brown ................................. 16 
6 94b Braxden Larson .......................... 15 
7 100 Carter Dosh ................................ 14 
8 427 Matt Carlile .................................. 13 
9 436j Kathen Larson ............................ 12 
10 819 Wyatt Williams ............................ 11 
11 94 Waylon Dosh .............................. 10 
            
65cc Open Class   ................................................  
1 175 Jesse Brown ............................... 25 
2 541 Axel Veerkamp ........................... 22 
3 41 Jaxon Konkel .............................. 20 
4 707 Elijah Salgado ............................. 18 
5 100 Carter Dosh ................................ 16 
6 542 Kolton Larson .............................. 15 
7 94b Braxden Larson .......................... 14 
8 436j Kathen Larson ............................ 13 
           
 

 65cc Novice  
* 812 Silas Greco ................................... 0 
   
85cc 8-12 Beginner  ..............................................  
1 205p Colton Link .................................. 25 
2 11 Ryder Jones ................................ 22 
3 727 Rodney Durrett ........................... 20 
4 72k Colton Craddock ......................... 18 
5 711 Ian Murray ................................... 16 
6 411 Ashtin Nunn ................................ 15 
7 88 Skyler Christy .............................. 14 
8 20 Rex Mayhew ............................... 13 
9 363 Damian Grygieczyk ..................... 12 
10 51 Cash Grenier .............................. 11 
11 53 Danny Webb ............................... 10 
   
85cc 13-16 Beginner  ............................................  
1 365 Aiden Lopez ................................ 25 
2 423k Joe Santiago ............................... 22 
3 25 Wyatt Knapp ............................... 20 
4 99 Arturo Gudino ............................. 18 
5 27 J.T. Guerzon ............................... 16 
6 911 Nathan Haws .............................. 15 
   
85cc Open Class  .................................................  
1 3 Lane Redding ............................. 25 
2 94n Nolan Louviere ............................ 22 
3 46 Gahege Gallagher ...................... 20 
4 11 Aiden Simmons ........................... 18 
5 14 Joshua Thrift ............................... 16 
6 365 Aiden Lopez ................................ 15 
7 955 Cash Lazard ............................... 14 
8 25 Wyatt Knapp ............................... 13 
9 35 Jodan Ray ................................... 12 
10 727 Rodney Durrett ........................... 11 
11 51 Cash Grenier .............................. 10 
12 53 Danny Webb ................................. 9 
13 99 Arturo Guadino ............................. 8 
14 363 Damien Grygierczyk ..................... 7 
15 11 Ryder Jones .................................. 5 
   
85cc Nov.  
* 46 Gahege Gallagher ........................ 0 
   
Schoolboy Beginner  .............................................  
1 955 Cash Lazard ............................... 25 
2 14 oshua Thrift ................................. 22 
3 99 Artuo Gudino ............................... 20 
   
Schoolboy Novice .................................................  
* 3 Lane Redding ............................... 0 
* 94n Nolan Louviere .............................. 0 
   
  



  

Friday Night Motocross 
Current Standings 
Thursday, April 20, 2023 

	
SPRING SERIES CURRENT STANDINGS	

The best of 4 of 5 races will count towards the series 
* less than 3 riders to make a class (no points given,marked with an * or 0)	

250cc Beginner   ...................................................  
1 106 Joshua Foulk .............................. 25 
2 42 Andrew Watson .......................... 22 
3 199 Gavin Knaggs ............................. 20 
4 52 Hunter Kinsey ............................. 18 
5 55 Braden Luna ............................... 16 
6 243 Ethan Geban ............................... 15 
7 392s Zach Hannah .............................. 14 
   
250cc Novice  .......................................................  
1 526 Nicolas Anderson ........................ 25 
2 911 Carter Rippy ................................ 22 
3 52 Mitchell Yoka .............................. 20 
4 23 Matias DeGuzman ...................... 18 
   
250cc Intermediate   .............................................  
1 671 Tyler DuCray ............................... 25 
2 399 Ezra Greco .................................. 22 
3 3 Lane Redding ............................. 20 
   
450cc Beginner  ....................................................  
* 16 Robert George .............................. 0 
   
450cc Novice  
1 5 Austin Holy .................................. 25 
2 526 Nicolas Anarson .......................... 22 
3 23 Matias DeGuzman ...................... 20 
4 911 Carter Rippy ................................ 18 
   
450cc Intermediate  ..............................................  
* 671 Tyler DuCray ................................. 0 
* 6 Damian Reyes .............................. 0 
   
25+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 5 Austin Holy .................................... 0 
* 106 Joshua Foulk ................................ 0 
   
30+ Novice  
* 521 Michael Mayhew ........................... 0 
   
40+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 55 Todd Ray ...................................... 0 
   
50+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 595 Jerr Grenier ................................... 0 
* 60 Russell Kinsey .............................. 0 
   
50+ Exp.  
* 44 Rodney Hunter .............................. 0 
   
Women's Open Class  - 13 & Over .......................  
1 11 Juiette Drolon .............................. 25 
2 32 Kiley Yoku ................................... 22 
3 447k Alexis Downing ........................... 20 
4 813c Cierra Craddock .......................... 18 
5 338f Megan Fountain .......................... 16 
6 296 Brittany Grygiergzyk ................... 15 
7 869 Kelsey Calvo ............................... 14 
   

Women's Open Class  - 12 & Under .....................  
1 108 Adalynn Bennett ......................... 25 
2 913 Cheyenne Rippy ......................... 22 
3 87 Kylee Hubbell .............................. 20 
4 30 Nataleigh Link ............................. 18 
5 620 Corina Peres ............................... 16 
6 112 Arabella Calvo ............................ 15 
   
Youth Pit Bikes .....................................................  
1 13 Johnny Trolio .............................. 25 
2 65 Alex Zellner ................................. 22 
3 42 Andrew Watson .......................... 20 
4 607 KadenPedlen .............................. 18 
5 208 Wesley Goodard ......................... 16 
   
Adult Pit Bikes .......................................................  
1 109 Travis Timm ................................ 25 
2 312 Kyle Stewart ................................ 22 
3 67 Tim McPeak ................................ 20 
4 11 Dean Bower ................................ 18 
5 1 Raysen Chunn ............................ 16 
6 619 Brian Blaser ................................ 15 
7 11  .................................................... 14 
8 55 Cody Fess ................................... 13 
9 420 Kyle Smith ................................... 12 
   
 


